National Data figures: End of key Stage 2 Outcomes 2018

Reading-Achieved standard
Reading- Average scaled score
Reading- High Scaled Score
Writing- GPS- Achieved standard
Writing- GPS- Average scaled score
Writing- GPS- High Scaled Score
Writing- Achieved standard
Writing- Greater depth
Mathematics- Achieved standard
Mathematics- Average scaled score
Mathematics- High Scaled Score

Reading Writing and Mathematics
combined RWM

Reading Writing and Mathematics
combined RWM at Greater Depth

Average Progress in Reading

Average Progress in Writing

Average Progress in Mathematics

75.3%

105.0

28.1%

77.7%

106.2

34.4%

78.3%

19.9%

75.6%

104

23.6%

64%

10%

86.7%

107

36.7%

86.7%

109.7

50.0%

76.7%

10.0%

83.3%

106

16.7%

73%

3%

School: 2.30

School: -0.20

School: 1.60



