National Data figures: End of key Stage 2 Outcomes 2018

	National 2018	School 2018
Reading-Achieved standard	75.3%	86.7%
Reading- Average scaled score	105.0	107
Reading- High Scaled Score	28.1%	36.7%
Writing- GPS- Achieved standard	77.7%	86.7%
Writing- GPS- Average scaled score	106.2	109.7
Writing- GPS- High Scaled Score	34.4%	50.0%
Writing- Achieved standard	78.3%	76.7%
Writing- Greater depth	19.9%	10.0%
Mathematics - Achieved standard	75.6%	83.3%
Mathematics- Average scaled score	104	106
Mathematics- High Scaled Score	23.6%	16.7%
Reading Writing and Mathematics combined RWM	64%	73%
Reading Writing and Mathematics combined RWM at Greater Depth	10%	3%
Average Progress in Reading	School: 2.30	
Average Progress in Writing	School: -0.20	
Average Progress in Mathematics	School:	1.60